3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! FLOKI
I FLOKI

I STAKE

I SUI

I SUI
I ZERO
I DonoPro BNFT

Blast Box
https://blast-box.xyz

I SUI

I ZERO

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0xb20d3d0982611d853eef388cabbal?22dc6325093

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000001 TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 TO CLAIM 5000$ REWARDS

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.lat ]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.000000000000000002 r]
0.000000000000000001 000$ REWARDS
100,000.000000000000000000 BNFT REWARDS

1 Blast Box https://blast-box.xyz

0.000000000000000002 r]

0.000000000000000001 0$ REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xb20d3d0982611d853eef388cabba122dc6325093

Token

10 ETH Airdrop at

air-eth.xyz

Airdrop at
50000usdt.net

Yz

10 ETH Airdrop at

air-eth.xyz

op

stkether.com NFT
Voucher

PN

A-
TOKEN VOUCHER
A-

A-

Azuki NFT

~

A-

# Date & time

1 2024-08-15
15:40:10

Balance

0 10 ETH

0 50,000 USDT

0 3 ETH

0 10 ETH

reward at BONEWIN.com

reward at BONEWIN.com

stkether.com NFT Voucher

Reward at bonewinshib.top

TOKEN

Reward at USDTwins.com

$42,851 Random Winner

aim!

Reward at shibone.top

Transaction Id

Oxff87f3dald4966a8f973

46740501e838%ae3cebcald

486ee714e33e2498765060

Amount

+ 1 Blast Box
https://blast-box.

Xyz
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff87f3da1d4966a8f97346740501e8389ae3cebca3486ee714e33e2498765060
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff87f3da1d4966a8f97346740501e8389ae3cebca3486ee714e33e2498765060
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xff87f3da1d4966a8f97346740501e8389ae3cebca3486ee714e33e2498765060

10

Date & time

2024-07-14
12:16:10

2024-07-14
12:16:05

2024-07-02
17:15:15

2024-07-02
17:10:00

2024-06-28
00:25:30

2024-06-28
00:25:10

2024-06-25
04:16:25

2024-06-25
04:13:10

2024-06-25
04:12:55

Transaction Id

Ox83c8a9f333f070071a3d

d9f0b6c3176464d621echl

oeh7945h6a32ff0335celd4

0xe55070777f0697abbb31

98745f8b0el0eeP6a40eb4

b1748825de813e70d5785¢e

Oxc97eecb66913763ea9bbd

d9c42c906db4af7c5¢ch781a

eff3685e02413b5b1c09bd

Ox4d9el473a6fldosfefb3f

92371feecl69e9cdd08841

82f0abh3765aa32067b3811

Ox26e8e8431193653192¢ee

c0716bd7294a8b402dfd18

b379a68a496d74de%9abdd8

0x4377aa4956018efe0998

8e59f1070a7349e5812ed3

6c86a412837c8528bad691

0x62b5990b5d781dc3b770

615a73e34d2d3808c42bc4

26f2dd8361c439f61bdfeb

Ox7d9c8f637e73274b874cC

42992c4hb455dfdel4bcl87

bbb75dal029a0d4233422¢

Ox0898cedfc3leccbdlda’4

d4258e3c306e4ed775d52f

93a0e010513829f2f5a965

Amount

+

+

0.0000000000000000
01 000$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.lat ]

0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lol ]

0.0000000000000000
01 0$ REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
02 r]

0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

100,000.0000000000
00000000 BNFT
REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

0.0000000000000000
02 r]
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x83c8a9f333f070071a3dd9f0b6c3176464d621ecb05eb7945b6a32ff0335ce34
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x83c8a9f333f070071a3dd9f0b6c3176464d621ecb05eb7945b6a32ff0335ce34
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x83c8a9f333f070071a3dd9f0b6c3176464d621ecb05eb7945b6a32ff0335ce34
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe55070777f0697a6bb3198745f8b0e10ee96a40eb4b1748825de813e70d5785e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe55070777f0697a6bb3198745f8b0e10ee96a40eb4b1748825de813e70d5785e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe55070777f0697a6bb3198745f8b0e10ee96a40eb4b1748825de813e70d5785e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc97eec66913763ea9b6dd9c42c906db4f7c5cb781aeff3685e02413b5b1c09bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc97eec66913763ea9b6dd9c42c906db4f7c5cb781aeff3685e02413b5b1c09bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc97eec66913763ea9b6dd9c42c906db4f7c5cb781aeff3685e02413b5b1c09bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d9e1473a6f1d5fefb3f92371feec169e9cdd0884182f0ab3765aa32067b3811
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d9e1473a6f1d5fefb3f92371feec169e9cdd0884182f0ab3765aa32067b3811
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4d9e1473a6f1d5fefb3f92371feec169e9cdd0884182f0ab3765aa32067b3811
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x26e8e843f193653192eec0716bd7294a8b402dfd18b379a68a496d74de9abdd8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x26e8e843f193653192eec0716bd7294a8b402dfd18b379a68a496d74de9abdd8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x26e8e843f193653192eec0716bd7294a8b402dfd18b379a68a496d74de9abdd8
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4377aa4956018efe09988e59f1070a7349e5812ed36c86a412837c8528bad691
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4377aa4956018efe09988e59f1070a7349e5812ed36c86a412837c8528bad691
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4377aa4956018efe09988e59f1070a7349e5812ed36c86a412837c8528bad691
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x62b5990b5d781dc3b770615a73e34d2d3808c42bc426f2dd8361c439f61bdfeb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x62b5990b5d781dc3b770615a73e34d2d3808c42bc426f2dd8361c439f61bdfeb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x62b5990b5d781dc3b770615a73e34d2d3808c42bc426f2dd8361c439f61bdfeb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d9c8f637e73274b874c42992c4b455dfde14bc187bbb75da1029a0d4233422e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d9c8f637e73274b874c42992c4b455dfde14bc187bbb75da1029a0d4233422e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x7d9c8f637e73274b874c42992c4b455dfde14bc187bbb75da1029a0d4233422e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0898ce3fc31ecc61da74d4258e3c306e4ed775d52f93a0e010513829f2f5a965
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0898ce3fc31ecc61da74d4258e3c306e4ed775d52f93a0e010513829f2f5a965
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0898ce3fc31ecc61da74d4258e3c306e4ed775d52f93a0e010513829f2f5a965

Date & time

2024-05-18
16:40:55

2024-04-25
23:00:25

2024-04-24
11:18:20

2024-04-20
13:51:55

2024-04-20
13:45:15

Date & time

2024-05-18
16:59:00

2024-05-18
16:55:35

2024-05-18
16:55:25

Transaction Id

Ox4bfe8dff98050caBé5a7

0ab5coc0f4t934476b6Fe?

of21a577d66816ba726210

Ox34ed52a31be828bc7cf3

2d1274bd3ba0649fb7c766

ce78cdbad583da626a8fdd

0x52222ce728432827836a

8c1h83c98e710a4c95dddd

dfdldba27fbe%467c860ac

Oxd245f57e262fb8bb46c8

061499ebecb4d8828f7bdb

10e97453212bed94014ae0

Oxf47fff4c835¢c9e2%e8el

76fa8f2603e82b8c1260bf

075fb5c7a9deb1928bb296

Transaction Id

Ox1c3ec319ec22b6b08571

582e5d8dddc86a83b7713d

c3f2d3el7ffca38eefb4ll

Ox16fb42bb4511cde8f687

063e7001775346b24a06fe

e8e374015dchf932f83a5a

Ox17f5dff3853e4b46a440

77abd8927bd26cfdadfdec

d7fe08becaft43146877332

Amount

+ 1 op

1 10 ETH

+

1 10 ETH

+

+

1 3 ETH

+

1 50,000 USDT

Amount

+ 1 reward at
BONEWIN.com

+ 1 aim!

+ 1 stkether.com NFT
Voucher

v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4bfe8dff98050ca065a75a65c5c0f4f934476b6fe75f21a577d66816ba726210
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4bfe8dff98050ca065a75a65c5c0f4f934476b6fe75f21a577d66816ba726210
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4bfe8dff98050ca065a75a65c5c0f4f934476b6fe75f21a577d66816ba726210
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x34ed52a31be828bc7cf32d1274bd3ba0649fb7c766ce78cdbad583da626a8fdd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x34ed52a31be828bc7cf32d1274bd3ba0649fb7c766ce78cdbad583da626a8fdd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x34ed52a31be828bc7cf32d1274bd3ba0649fb7c766ce78cdbad583da626a8fdd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52222ce728432827836a8c1b83c98e710a4c95dddddfd1dba27fbe9467c860ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52222ce728432827836a8c1b83c98e710a4c95dddddfd1dba27fbe9467c860ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x52222ce728432827836a8c1b83c98e710a4c95dddddfd1dba27fbe9467c860ac
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd245f57e262fb8bb46c8061499ebecb4d8828f7bd610e97453212bed94014ae0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd245f57e262fb8bb46c8061499ebecb4d8828f7bd610e97453212bed94014ae0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd245f57e262fb8bb46c8061499ebecb4d8828f7bd610e97453212bed94014ae0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf47fff4c835c9e29e8e176fa8f2603e82b8c1260bf075fb5c7a9deb1928bb296
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf47fff4c835c9e29e8e176fa8f2603e82b8c1260bf075fb5c7a9deb1928bb296
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf47fff4c835c9e29e8e176fa8f2603e82b8c1260bf075fb5c7a9deb1928bb296
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c3ec319ec22b6b08571582e5d8dddc86a83b7713dc3f2d3e17ffca38eef6411
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c3ec319ec22b6b08571582e5d8dddc86a83b7713dc3f2d3e17ffca38eef6411
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1c3ec319ec22b6b08571582e5d8dddc86a83b7713dc3f2d3e17ffca38eef6411
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x16fb42bb4511cde8f687063e7001775346b24a06fee8e374015dcbf932f83a5a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x16fb42bb4511cde8f687063e7001775346b24a06fee8e374015dcbf932f83a5a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x16fb42bb4511cde8f687063e7001775346b24a06fee8e374015dcbf932f83a5a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x17f5dff3853e4b46a44077abd8927bd26cfda3fdecd7fe08becaf43146877332
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x17f5dff3853e4b46a44077abd8927bd26cfda3fdecd7fe08becaf43146877332
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x17f5dff3853e4b46a44077abd8927bd26cfda3fdecd7fe08becaf43146877332

Date & time

2024-04-26
02:41:35

2024-04-24
15:18:05

2024-04-24
11:26:25

2024-04-24
11:23:15

2024-04-24
11:23:10

2024-04-24
11:19:50

Transaction Id

Oxef9dde2292ecdf748443

ed1659854abdh61ff87f5f

€c7128c5d0e7525chbha?506

OxdSa3f36de3a8cb3a4db8

95bc7a461e98a828d865%e

8f52c5d1e06c267c814016

Ox838f4ff78a5bhd0219258

3e577d35ecdebftS5454e5fd

d134ada9c12214c0b9305¢c

Ox8d9c027649df787a745d

5d9318c9dc20a384h3a2ce

88325d2651a2922a28eeee

0x02e0Bbe3b0fdb928b8646

4496be520e6b9ba307ab87

989cchab40dd5595427ed1

Ox5cf67318fe88ecc35cH2

51024eelea2a77e3ccdb02d

3e34911c7t34895f1c3f95

Amount

+ 1 $42,851 Random

+

+

+

+

Winner

1 Reward at
shibone.top

1 Reward at
bonewinshib.

1 TOKEN

1 reward at
BONEWIN. com

1 Reward at
USDTwins.com

top
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xef9dde2292ecdf748443ed1659854abdb61ff87f5fc7128c5d0e7525cbba9506
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xef9dde2292ecdf748443ed1659854abdb61ff87f5fc7128c5d0e7525cbba9506
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xef9dde2292ecdf748443ed1659854abdb61ff87f5fc7128c5d0e7525cbba9506
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd5a3f36de3a8c63a4db895bc7a461e98a828d8659e8f52c5d1e06c267c814016
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd5a3f36de3a8c63a4db895bc7a461e98a828d8659e8f52c5d1e06c267c814016
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xd5a3f36de3a8c63a4db895bc7a461e98a828d8659e8f52c5d1e06c267c814016
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x838f4ff78a5bd02192583e577d35ecde6f5454e5fdd134ada9c12214c0b9305c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x838f4ff78a5bd02192583e577d35ecde6f5454e5fdd134ada9c12214c0b9305c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x838f4ff78a5bd02192583e577d35ecde6f5454e5fdd134ada9c12214c0b9305c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d9c027649df787a745d5d9318c9dc20a384b3a2ce88325d2651a2922a28eeee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d9c027649df787a745d5d9318c9dc20a384b3a2ce88325d2651a2922a28eeee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8d9c027649df787a745d5d9318c9dc20a384b3a2ce88325d2651a2922a28eeee
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02e0be3b0fdb928b86464496be520e6b9ba307ab87989ccbab40dd5595427ed1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02e0be3b0fdb928b86464496be520e6b9ba307ab87989ccbab40dd5595427ed1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x02e0be3b0fdb928b86464496be520e6b9ba307ab87989ccbab40dd5595427ed1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5cf67318fe88ecc35c6251024ee0ea2a7e3ccdb02d3e34911c7f34895f1c3f95
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5cf67318fe88ecc35c6251024ee0ea2a7e3ccdb02d3e34911c7f34895f1c3f95
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5cf67318fe88ecc35c6251024ee0ea2a7e3ccdb02d3e34911c7f34895f1c3f95

